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Odisha User IDs & Password
1. Secretary Login
User id- Secretary@gmail.com
Password-NeVA.OD@21
2. Dairy Login
User id- Dairy@gmail.com
Password-NeVA.OD@21
3.  Legislation Login
User id- Legislation@gmail.com
Password-NeVA.OD@21
4. Typist Login
User id- Typist@gmail.com
Password-NeVA.OD@21
5. Proof-reader  Login
User id- Proofreader@gmail.com
Password-NeVA.OD@21
6. Translator Login
User id- Translator@gmail.com
Password-NeVA.OD@21
7. List of Business Login
User id- Lob@gmail.com
Password-NeVA.OD@21
8. Member Login
User id- Dineshkmr@gmail.com
Password-NeVA.OD@21



       



